CORE+ &
MicroLock® Launch Manual
dpamicrophones. com
The DNA
of DPA
dpami crophones.com
Clarity Consistency Durability
CORE+ is a revolutionary leap ahead in microphone design,

Download marketing assets
Download marketing assets
Order information
Order information
Download CORE+ sound samples
Download CORE+ sound
samples
Order information I
Order information I
Order information II
Order information II
Official launch dates
Official launch dates
Order information I
Order information II Open for orders on November 12, 2024
Shipping from DK starts latest on January 2, 2025
Product ID* Product description EAN EUR DKK GBP
6060-OC-U-B90 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Black, MicroLock 5713055026615 505 3.675 435
6060-OC-U-C90 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, MicroLock 5713055026622 505 3.675 435
6060-OC-U-F90 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, MicroLock 5713055026639 505 3.675 435
6060-OC-U-W90 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, White, MicroLock 5713055026646 505 3.675 435
6061-OC-U-B90 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Black, MicroLock 5713055026653 505 3.675 435
6061-OC-U-C90 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, MicroLock 5713055026660 505 3.675 435
6061-OC-U-F90 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, MicroLock 5713055026677 505 3.675 435
6061-OC-U-W90 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, White, MicroLock 5713055026684 505 3.675 435
6066-OC-R-B90 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Black, MicroLock 5713055026691 775 5.775 680
6066-OC-R-C90 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, MicroLock 5713055026707 775 5.775 680
6066-OC-R-F90 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Beige, MicroLock 5713055032203 775 5.775 680
DAD9003 Adapter: MicroLock to 3-pin LEMO 5713055026943 85 625 75
DAD9004 Adapter: Audio Ltd. Tx 2000/Tx 2020/Tx 2040 5713055026950 125 930 110
DAD9010 Adapter: MicroLock to TA4F Mini-XLR 5713055026974 85 625 75
DAD9034 Adapter: MicroLock to Mini-Jack 5713055027117 85 625 75